Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonathan Fraser - (1429133) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:33.01
1:33.58
1:40.20
1:45.53
1:52.00
1:54.14
2:09.40
2:10.93

2:20.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.01
1:33.58
1:40.20
1:45.53
1:54.14
1:52.00
2:10.93
2:09.40

2:20.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

209
206
167
143
120
113
77
75
61

WA Pts

209
206
167
143
113
120
75
77
61

Round

Round

F

Date

17/03/24
16/03/24
18/02/24
21/05/23
11/03/23
12/03/23
24/10/21
27/03/22
28/06/21

Date

17/03/24
16/03/24
18/02/24
21/05/23
12/03/23
11/03/23
27/03/22
24/10/21
28/06/21

Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Croydon Bor SA Annual Championships & Age Groups

Croydon Amphibians

Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Croydon Bor SA Annual Championships & Age Groups
2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians

Venue

Whitgift School
Whitgift School
South Croydon
Woking
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Whitgift Sch

Woldingham

Venue

Whitgift School
Whitgift School
South Croydon
Woking
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Whitgift Sch
Whitgift School

Woldingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



