Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonathan Fraser - (1429133) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.01	209	F	17/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
1:33.58	206	F	16/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
1:40.20	167	F	18/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:45.53	143	F	21/05/23	Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023	Woking		3
1:52.00	120	F	11/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
1:54.14	113	F	12/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
2:09.40	77	F	24/10/21	2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Whitgift School		4
2:10.93	75	F	27/03/22	Croydon Bor SA Annual Championships & Age Groups	Whitgift Sch		4
2:20.33	61	F	28/06/21	Croydon Amphibians	Woldingham		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.01	209	F	17/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
1:33.58	206	F	16/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
1:40.20	167	F	18/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:45.53	143	F	21/05/23	Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023	Woking		3
1:54.14	113	F	12/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
1:52.00	120	F	11/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
2:10.93	75	F	27/03/22	Croydon Bor SA Annual Championships & Age Groups	Whitgift Sch		4
2:09.40	77	F	24/10/21	2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Whitgift School		4
2:20.33	61	F	28/06/21	Croydon Amphibians	Woldingham		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS